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Offseason

Mon Feb 4 11:34pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Sharp Shooters 11 2 0 0.846 6-0 9-1 22488 19273 26722

Womb Raiders 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 6-4 19438 18208 23717

SunkinShip:( 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 3-7 18337 19861 21877

Crazy Bitch 3 10 0 0.231 1-5 3-7 16915 19902 19966

NFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bronx bomberz 10 3 0 0.769 5-1 7-3 17969 16532 22060

Falconer's Pride 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 5-5 17369 16576 20603

Trey Nuks 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 4-6 16949 18430 19721

Gunslinger From Hell 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 3-7 17958 18053 21890

Total Points
Sharp Shooters 26722

Womb Raiders 23717

Bronx bomberz 22060

Gunslinger From Hell 21890

SunkinShip:( 21877

Falconer's Pride 20603

Crazy Bitch 19966

Trey Nuks 19721
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AFC Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

RuNUTS 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 6-4 18784 17693 23035

Fatal FETUS 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 6-4 19253 18809 22762

Hail Mary 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 4-6 18095 18361 21705

ELITE 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-6 18309 18830 21698

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

VDAWG03 11 2 0 0.846 5-1 9-1 20591 18153 25250

Zeke and Destroy 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 4-6 16780 18378 20867

Stafford N Sons 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 4-6 16087 17725 19187

More Cushin for the Pushin 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 3-7 18036 18574 21906

Total Points
VDAWG03 25250

RuNUTS 23035

Fatal FETUS 22762

More Cushin for the Pushin 21906

Hail Mary 21705

ELITE 21698

Zeke and Destroy 20867

Stafford N Sons 19187
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